 I NAVIGATION  FALL SEMESTER  ACADEMIC YEAR  2023 - 2024
	No
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY

	
	C 01
	C2
	C01
	C2
	C01
	C2

	
	LAB.1
	LAB.2
	LAB.3
	LAB.4
	LAB.1
	LAB.2
	LAB.3
	LAB.4
	LAB.1
	LAB.2
	LAB.3
	LAB.4

	1
	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
	ENGLISH
	
	ENGLISH
 LAB. 307 H.Pobożnego
	COMPUTER SCIENCE 
	HEALTH AND SAFETY ON SHIPS 
(L)  040 W.Chrobrego *

	2
	-,,- (L) 040 W.Chrobrego * 
	-,,- LAB. 22 W.Chrobrego
	ENGLISH
LAB. 065 W.Chrobrego
	
	-,,- LAB. 216 W.Chrobrego 
	MARITIME TRANSPORT SECURITY
(L) 040 W.Chrobrego *

	3
	PHYSICS
	MARITIME TRANSPORT SECURITY
(C) 8 H.Pobożnego *
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
(C) 180 W.Chrobrego *
	MATHEMATICS 
(L) 040 W.Chrobrego *

	4
	-,,- (L) 040 W.Chrobrego
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
(C) 180 W.Chrobrego *
	MARITIME TRANSPORT SECURITY
(C) 8 H.Pobożnego *
	CHEMISTRY 
(L) 040 W.Chrobrego *


	5
	SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND STABIILITY 
	COMPUTER SCIENCE 
	SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND STABIILITY
LAB. 131 W.Chrobrego *
	CHEMISTRY
LAB. 134 W.Chrobrego *
	
	CHEMISTRY
	
	ENGLISH
	CHEMISTRY

	6
	-,,- (L) 040 W.Chrobrego
	-,,- LAB. 339 W.Chrobrego 
	CHEMISTRY
LAB.134 W.Chrobrego *
	SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND STABIILITY
LAB. 131 W.Chrobrego *
	
	-,,- LAB. 134 W.Chrobrego *
	
	-,,- LAB. 14 W.Chrobrego
	-,,- LAB. 134 W.Chrobrego *

	7
	SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND STABIILITY
	ENGLISH
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING

	NAVIGATION
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS


	8
	-,,- LAB. 110 W.Chrobrego *
	-,,- LAB. 13 W.Chrobrego
	-,,- (C) s. 112 

W. Chrobrego *

	-,- (L) 180 W.Chrobrego 
	-,,- (L) 040 W.Chrobrego

	9
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING

	
	SHIP CONSTRUCTION AND STABIILITY
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	-,,- (C) s. 112 W. Chrobrego  *
	
	-,,- LAB. 110 W.Chrobrego *
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                         *  classes every second week (dates to be given by the lecturer) 
                        L – Lecture                      
      C - Classes
I NAVIGATION  FALL SEMESTER  ACADEMIC YEAR  2023 - 2024
	No
	THURSDAY


	FRIDAY



	
	C 01
	C2
	C01
	C2

	
	LAB.1
	LAB.2
	LAB.3
	LAB.4
	LAB.1
	LAB.2
	LAB.3
	LAB.4

	7:45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	

	1
	
	
	
	ENGLISH
	NAVIGATION
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
LAB. 330/331  W.Chrobrego*

	2
	ENGLISH
LAB. 13 W.Chrobrego
	
	
	-,,- LAB. 14 W.Chrobrego
	-,,- LAB. 55 W.Chrobrego
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING
LAB. 1 Szczerbcowa*

	3
	MATHEMATICS
	COMPUTER SCIENCE
	NAVIGATION

	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	NAVIGATION

	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
LAB. 330/331  W.Chrobrego*
	

	4
	-,,- (C) 8 H.Pobożnego
	-,,- LAB. 339  W.Chrobrego
	-,,- LAB. 220 W.Chrobrego
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	-,,- LAB. 55 W.Chrobrego
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING
LAB. 1 Szczerbcowa*
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION

	5
	
	COMPUTER SCIENCE
	MATHEMATICS
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
LAB. 330/331  W.Chrobrego *
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING
LAB. 112 W.Chrobrego*
	NAVIGATION
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION

	6
	
	-,,- LAB 339 W.Chrobrego
	-,,- (C) 8 H.Pobożnego
	. MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING
LAB 112 W.Chrobrego*
	ELECTRONIC NAVIGATION AIDS
LAB. 330/331  W.Chrobrego*
	-,,- LAB. 55 W.Chrobrego
	ENGLISH
LAB. 065 W.Chrobrego

	7
	MACHINE CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERING GRAPICS

	TRANSPORT SYSTEMS 
(L)  5 Szczerbcowa*

	8
	-,,- (L)  040 W.Chrobrego *
	PSYCHOLOGY OF HUMAN BEHAVIOUR 
(L) 5 Szczerbcowa *

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


